Event Team Schedule
07/01/2023 to 06/30/2024

801 S. Franklin St.
Dwight, IL, 60420

Dwight Township High School

Cathy Ferguson

School Phone: 815-584-6202

Fax: 815-584-2950

cathy.ferguson@dwight.k12.il.us

03/18/2024
Track and Field B V
Date & Time Event/Opponent H/A Facility Bus
02/22/2024 Thu 4500 PM ' Lincoln-W;zy East - Lincoln-W;y East @ ONU » ‘ A Olivet Nazarene Universityﬁ il) TBA - TBA
03/02/2024 Sat 8:00 AM vs Cogdal Relays A Cogdal Relays -
03/05/2024 Tue 4:30 PM vs Reed-Custer - w/ Streator & Wilmington A Reed-Custer (1) TBA - TBA
03/09/2024 Sat 4:30 PM vs Boiler Invite - Boiler Invite @ ONU A Boiler Invite,Olivet Nazarene (1) TBA - TBA
University
03/16/2024 Sat 10:00 AM vs REED-CUSTER - Comet Invite A Reed-Custer (1) TBA-TBA
03/27/2024 Wed 4:30 PM vs Bradley-Bourbonnais - Boilermaker Invite, BBCHS, A Bradley-Bourbonnais (1) 2:45 PM - TBA
Herscher, Mac, Momence Dismiss Early - 2:30 PM
04/04/2024 Thu 4:30 PM vs IROQUOIS WEST, OTT. MARQUETTE, HENRY H Dwight Track -
SENACHWINE
04/09/2024 Tue 4:30 PM vs Prairie Central & Herscher - Tri A Herscher (1) TBA - TBA
04/12/2024 Fri 4:00 PM vs Seneca Invite Seneca Invite,Seneca HS (1) TBA - TBA Dismiss
Early -
04/16/2024 Tue 4:00 PM vs Tony Thorsen Invitational - Senior Night Dwight Track -
04/22/2024 Mon 4:00 PM vs Seneca Invite - FR-Soph Invite A Seneca Invite (1) - TBA
04/26/2024 Fri 4:00 PM vs Herscher Invitational Herscher Invitational (1) 2:05 PM - TBA
Dismiss Early -
05012028 Tue ki 001TH * ys TCC - RESCHEDULED FROM 04-29-2024 - TCC Meet A TECBenEea hiS :
05/03/2024 Fri 6:00 PM vs Clifton Central - Friday Night Lights A Clifton Central (1) 3:50 PM - TBA
05/13/2024 Mon 4:30 PM vs St. Anne Invite - Last Chance Meet Boys Only A St. Anne (1) TBA - TBA
05/15/2024 Wed TBA vs Sectionals - Boys Sectional A Sectionals, TBA (1) TBA - TBA
05/16/2024 Thu TBA vs Sectionals - Boys Sectional A Sectionals, TBA (1) TBA - TBA
05/17/2024 Fri TBA vs Sectionals - Boys Sectional A Sectionals, TBA (1) TBA - TBA
05/23/2024 Thu TBA vs State - Boys State Meet A (1) TBA - TBA
05/25/2024 Sat TBA vs State - Boys State Meet A (1) TBA - TBA




